Kami San
(NON-ILLUMINATED FURNITURE)
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CODE:
BB-SAN070-SD
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SAN070-SD-JB-TA
BB-SAN070-SD-
JB-TA
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Polyethylene folds like paper of the ancient Japanese art of the Origami and
this particular elegance characterized the whole Kami collection, designed by
Marc Sadler. Kami San is an armchair with a soft and comfortable shape. Kami
San is a perfect synthesis between aesthetic and comfort, and it completes
outdoor and indoor settings with elegance. As the whole Kami collection, Kami
San is an armchair ideal for indoor and outdoor areas of contract projects and
private homes.
FIXTURE TYPE:
Non-Illuminated Furniture / Armchair
MATERIAL:
Polyethylene
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2026
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CODE:
BB-SAN070-SD
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SAN070-SD-JB-TA
BB-SAN070-SD-
JB-TA
A) Height  -
B) Length -
B) Width -
H:     27.56” (70 cm)
L:      37.40” (95 cm)
W:    29.53” (75 cm)
FINISH OPTIONS:
STANDARD COLOURS:
-MW
-JB